Datasheet article 810200

Fuel can STANDARD 2 L, HD-PE

black, with integrated spout

e small, extremely robust, meets the highest safety

requirements
Suitable for ethanol fuel E10

with integrated red spout ET-281302
with red, captive screw cap

possible

on request: Branding, labelling and individual colours

e w = inside diameter of filling opening = 18 mm / a =

outside thread diameter = 24 mm
e d=depth=80 mm  w=width=147 mm
mm

EAN

Manufacturer

Min. order quantity
Bags per box

Cartons per layer
Colour

Depth

Gross kg

Gross Weight kg package
Gross Weight kg pallet
Height

Height box

Height pallet

Layers

Length box

Length pallet

Net kg

Pieces / layer

Pieces / pallet or crate
PU

Sum cartons

Volume m3

Weight PU

Width

Width box

Width pallet

h=height=270

4007228700657

hinersdorff
8

0

9
black
80
0,244
1.95
125.3
270
360
2.31

375
1.2
0,205
72
432

8

54
0.034425
0,310
147
255
0.8
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